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* Operations Committee Member 

 
MUNICIPALITY BOARD MEMBER BOARD ALTERNATE 
CITIES   

Cudahy Kenneth Jankowski, Jr., Mayor 
5050 S. Lake Drive 
Cudahy, WI 53110 
Phone: 469-6099 Fax: 769-2279 
Email: kjankowski@cudahy-wi.gov 

Carolyn Toms-Neary, Director of Office Services 
5050 S. Lake Drive 
Cudahy, WI 53110 
Phone: 414-769-2203 Fax: 769-2279 
Email: Toms-nearyc@ci.cudahy.wi.us 

Franklin John Nelson, Mayor 
9229 W. Loomis Rd. 
Franklin, WI 53132 
Phone: 414-427-7529 Fax: 414-425-6428 
Email: jnelson@franklinwi.gov 

Kelly Hersh, Director of Administration 
9229 W. Loomis Rd. 

Franklin, WI 53132 
Phone: 858-1100 Fax: 427-7527 
Email: khersh@franklinwi.gov 

Glendale Karl Warwick, City Administrator 
5909 N. Milwaukee River Pkwy. 
Glendale, WI 53209 
Phone: 228-1702 Fax: 228-1724 
Email: k.warwick@glendalewi.gov 

VACANT 
5909 N. Milwaukee River Pkwy. 
Glendale, WI 53209 

Phone: 228-1703  Fax: 228-1724 
Email: 

Greenfield 
President* 

Michael Neitzke, Mayor * 
7325 W. Forest Home Ave. 
Greenfield, WI 53220 

Phone: 329-5200  Fax: 543-6158 
Email: MayorNeitzke@GreenfieldWI.US 

Tim Sowlinski, Deputy Comptroller 
7325 W. Forest Home Ave. 
Greenfield, WI 53220 
Phone: 329-5343 Fax: 543-8579 
Email: 

Milwaukee 
Member at Large* 
Treasurer ** 

Lorie Gallup, Environmental Supervisor * 
Department of Neighborhood Services 
4001 S. 6th St. 
Milwaukee, WI 53221 
Phone: 286-5569  Fax: 286-5165 
Email: lgallu@milwaukee.gov 

Shaketa Winters, Budget & Fiscal Policy Analyst II. ** 
City of Milwaukee, Budget and Management 
200 E. Wells St., Rm. 603 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Phone: 286-3496  Fax: 286-5475 
Email: mailto:shawin@milwaukee.gov 

Oak Creek Darcy DuBois, MPH 
Community Public Health Officer 
City of Oak Creek 
8040 S. 6th Street 
Oak Creek, WI 53154 
Phone: 414.766.7950  Fax: 766-7976 
Email: ddubois@oakcreekwi.org 

Pete Wagner, Zoning Administrator 
8040 S. 6th Street 
Oak Creek, WI 53154 

Phone: 766-7000 Fax: 766-7976 
Email: pwagner@oakcreekwi.org 

St. Francis Ken Tutaj, Mayor 
3400 E. Howard Ave. 
St. Francis, WI 53235 

Office: 414-316-4323 Fax: 481-6483 
Email: mayor@stfranwi.org 

Kathy Scott, Public Health Administrator 
3400 E. Howard Ave. 
St. Francis, WI 53235 

Phone: 481-4313 Fax: 481-6483 
Email: SFHD@stfranwi.org 

South Milwaukee 
Member at Large* 

Jacqueline Ove, RN, Public Health Administrator 
2424 15th Ave. 
South Milwaukee, WI 53172 
Phone: 768-8055 Fax: 768-5720 
Email: ove@smwi.org 

Tami Mayzik, Director of Administration 
2424 15th Ave. 
South Milwaukee, WI 53172 
Phone: 762-2222 Fax: 768-8068 
Email: mayzik@ci.south-milwaukee.wi.us 

Wauwatosa 
Member at Large* 

Jim Archambo, City Administrator * 
Wauwatosa City Hall 
7725 W. North Ave. 
Wauwatosa, WI 53213 

Phone: 479-8915 Fax: 471-8985 
Email: jarchambo@wauwatosa.net 

Derik Summerfield, Asst. Finance Director 
Wauwatosa City Hall 
7725 W. North Ave. 
Wauwatosa, WI 53213 
Phone: 479-8961 Fax: 471-8470 
Email: dsummerfield@wauwatosa.net 

West Allis 
Secretary* 

Rebecca Grill, City Administrator * 
7525 W. Greenfield Ave. 
West Allis, WI 53214 
Phone: 302-8294  Fax: 302-8207 
Email: rgrill@westalliswi.gov 

VACANT 
7525 W. Greenfield Ave. 
West Allis, WI 53214 
Phone: 302-8252 Fax: 302-8207 
Email: 
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MUNICIPALITY BOARD MEMBER BOARD ALTERNATE 

VILLAGES 
  

Bayside Eido Walny, Village President 
9075 N. Regent Rd. 
Bayside, WI 53217 
Phone: 351-8818  Fax: 351-8819 
Email: ewalny@baysidewi.gov 

Andy Pederson, Village Manager 
9075 N Regent Road 
Bayside, WI 53217 
Phone 351-8818 Fax: 351-8819 
Email: apederson@baysidewi.gov 

Brown Deer Tyler Burkart, Village Manager 
4800 W. Green Brook Dr. 
Brown Deer, WI 53223-2496 
Phone: 371-3050 Fax: 371-3045 
Email: manager@browndeerwi.org 

Derrick Danner, Finance Manager 
4800 W. Green Brook Dr. 
Brown Deer, WI 53223-2496 
Phone: 371-3052 Fax: 371-2999 
Email: ddanner@browndeerwi.org 

Fox Point Christine Symchych, Village President 
7200 N. Santa Monica Blvd. 

Fox Point, WI 53217 
(414) 810-8220 Fax: 351-8909 
Email: csymchych@villageoffoxpoint.com 

Scott Botcher, Village Manager 
7200 N. Santa Monica Blvd. 

Fox Point, WI 53217 
(414) 351-8900 Fax: 351-8909 
Email: manager@vil.fox-point.wi.us 

Greendale 
Member at Large* 

Ashley Haas, Public Health Director* 
6500 Northway 

Greendale, WI 53129 
Phone: 423-2110  Fax: 423-2107 
Email: ahaas@greendale.org 

Jason Cyborowski, Village President 
6500 Northway 

Greendale, WI 53129 
Phone: 406-3589  Fax: 423-2107 
Email: jcyborowski@greendale.org 

Hales Corners Sandra Kulik, Village Administrator 
5635 S. New Berlin Rd. 

Hales Corners, WI 53130 
Phone: 529-6175 Fax: 529-6179 
Email: skulik@halescorners.org 

Dan Besson, President 
5635 S. New Berlin Rd. 
Hales Corners, WI 53130 
Phone: 529-6171 Fax: 529-6179 
Email: dbesson@halescorners.org 

River Hills Tammy LaBoarde, Village Administrator 
7650 N. Pheasant Lane 
River Hills, WI 53217 

Phone: 352-8213  Fax: 247-2308 
Email: tlaborde@vil.river-hills.wi.us 

VACANT 
7650 N. Pheasant Lane 
River Hills, WI 53217 

Phone: 352-8213  Fax: 247-2308 
Email: 

Shorewood Rebecca Ewald, Village Manager 
3930 N. Murray Ave. 
Shorewood, WI 53211 
Phone: 847-2600  Fax: 847-2707 
Email: rewald@villageofshorewood.org 

VACANT 
3930 N. Murray Ave. 
Shorewood, WI 53211 

Phone: 847-2705  Fax: 847-2707 
Email: 

West Milwaukee John Stalewski, Village President 
4755 W. Beloit Rd. 

West Milwaukee, WI 53214 
Phone: 645-1530 ext. 126 Fax: 671-8089 
Email: John.Stalewski@westmilwaukee.org 

Kim Egan, Administrator 
4755 W. Beloit Rd. 

West Milwaukee, WI 53214 
Phone: 645-1530 ext 131 Fax: 671-8089 
Email: kim.egan@westmilwaukee.org 

Whitefish Bay Kelsey McElroy-Anderson, Village Manager 
5300 N. Marlborough Dr. 
Whitefish Bay, WI 53217 
Phone: 414-962-6690 Fax: 414-962-5651 
Email: k.mcelroy@wfbvillage.org 

Anna Christopher, Assistant Village Manager 
5300 N. Marlborough Dr. 
Whitefish Bay, WI 53217 
Phone: 414-962-6690 Fax: 414-962-5651 
Email: anna.c@wfbvillage.org 
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